Model

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

@)

Spanners | Combination Spanners

GEDORE Combination spanner type 5723

Design:Made of GEDORE vanadium steel 31CrV3, matt chrome-plated, finely ground jaws, jaw positioned at 15°,

with flat heads and non-slip, oval shaft.

Wrench width
mm
3
3.2

Length
mm
78
78
78
85
85
92
92
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
252
262
270
282
290
302
310
320
330
340
380
460

Article

W90A-57230010
W90A-57230015
W90A-57230020
W90A-57230025
W90A-57230002
W90A-57230004
W90A-57230005
W90A-57230006
W90A-57230007
W90A-57230008
W90A-57230009
W90A-57230110
W90A-57230111
W90A-57230120
W90A-57230130
W90A-57230140
W90A-57230150
W90A-57230160
W90A-57230170
W90A-57230180
W90A-57230190
W90A-57230200
W90A-57230211
W90A-57230220
W90A-57230230
W90A-57230240
W90A-57230250
W90A-57230255
W90A-57230270
W90A-57230280
W90A-57230290
W90A-57230300
W90A-57230320
W90A-57230360

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS UK

Tel: 01384 276659

E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk

Page 1/1

PR_EC002176_0057_EN_11.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.co.uk
mailto:tools.support@eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230002?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230004?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230005?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230006?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230007?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230008?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230009?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230010?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230015?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230020?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230025?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230110?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230111?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230120?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230130?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230140?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230150?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230160?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230170?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230180?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230190?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230200?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230211?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230220?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230230?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230240?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230250?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230255?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230270?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230280?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230290?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230300?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230320?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-57230360?searchEriksPartno=true

