## **GEDORE Combination spanner type 5723**

Design:Made of GEDORE vanadium steel 31CrV3, matt chrome-plated, finely ground jaws, jaw positioned at 15°, with flat heads and non-slip, oval shaft.



Model	Wrench width	Length	Article
	mm	mm	
Metric	3	78	W90A-57230010
Metric	3.2	78	W90A-57230015
Metric	3.5	78	W90A-57230020
Metric	4	85	W90A-57230025
Metric	4.5	85	W90A-57230002
Metric	5	92	W90A-57230004
Metric	5.5	92	W90A-57230005
Metric	6	100	W90A-57230006
Metric	7	110	W90A-57230007
Metric	8	120	W90A-57230008
Metric	9	130	W90A-57230009
Metric	10	140	W90A-57230110
Metric	11	150	W90A-57230111
Metric	12	160	W90A-57230120
Metric	13	170	W90A-57230130
Metric	14	180	W90A-57230140
Metric	15	190	W90A-57230150
Metric	16	200	W90A-57230160
Metric	17	210	W90A-57230170
Metric	18	220	W90A-57230180
Metric	19	230	W90A-57230190
Metric	20	240	W90A-57230200
Metric	21	252	W90A-57230211
Metric	22	262	W90A-57230220
Metric	23	270	W90A-57230230
Metric	24	282	W90A-57230240
Metric	25	290	W90A-57230250
Metric	26	302	W90A-57230255
Metric	27	310	W90A-57230270
Metric	28	320	W90A-57230280
Metric	29	330	W90A-57230290
Metric	30	340	W90A-57230300
Metric	32	380	W90A-57230320
Metric	36	460	W90A-57230360

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.